

BaseLine Item Detail					Daidone Electric, Inc.		H.B.C. Company, Inc	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	601-0009		200 L.F.	3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 40)	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$38.00	\$7,600.00
2	601-0012		7,000.00 L.F.	3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80)	\$24.00	\$168,000.00	\$40.00	\$280,000.00
3	601-0013		1,500.00 L.F.	#2/0 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$6.80	\$10,200.00	\$6.60	\$9,900.00
4	601-0024		20 Each	Junction Box Foundation, Type 1	\$4,880.00	\$97,600.00	\$5,400.00	\$108,000.00
5	601-0025		15 Each	Junction Box, Type C	\$4,825.00	\$72,375.00	\$5,000.00	\$75,000.00
6	601-0062		7,000.00 L.F.	#8 A.W.G. Series Lighting Cable	\$2.90	\$20,300.00	\$3.20	\$22,400.00
7	601-0070		500 L.F.	#2 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$3.90	\$1,950.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
8	601-0071		500 L.F.	#4 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$3.20	\$1,600.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
9	601-0072		25,000.00 L.F.	#6 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$4.00	\$100,000.00	\$3.00	\$75,000.00
10	601-0103		1,000.00 L.F.	3in Rigid Metallic Conduit, Underground	\$60.00	\$60,000.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00
11	601-N0001		60,000.00 L.F.	#4 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$4.30	\$258,000.00	\$4.10	\$246,000.00
12	601-N0006		25,000.00 L.F.	#2 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$8.20	\$205,000.00	\$5.40	\$135,000.00
13	601-N0035		500 L.F.	#4/0 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$9.60	\$4,800.00	\$16.00	\$8,000.00
14	601-N0036		10 Each	Remove and Reset Junction Box Foundation	\$2,075.00	\$20,750.00	\$3,320.00	\$33,200.00
15	601-N0037		5 Each	Remove and Replace Junction Box Foundation	\$5,220.00	\$26,100.00	\$5,800.00	\$29,000.00
16	602-N0007		5 Each	Transformer Replacement	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$1,950.00	\$9,750.00
17	602-N0010		100 Day	Electrical Troubleshooting	\$5,930.00	\$593,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$350,000.00
18	603-0026		3 Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-XX-XX	\$5,060.00	\$15,180.00	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00
19	603-0027		375 Each	Type X Luminaire, XXXW	\$1,002.00	\$375,750.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,012,500.00
20	603-0028		10 Each	Type PX Luminaire, XXXW	\$636.00	\$6,360.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
21	603-0029		30 Each	Type LPX Luminaire, XXXW	\$2,120.00	\$63,600.00	\$2,800.00	\$84,000.00
22	603-0030		300 Each	Underbridge Lighting Installation	\$1,457.00	\$437,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$660,000.00
23	603-N0004		350 Each	Lamp Replacement, XXXW HPS	\$139.00	\$48,650.00	\$470.00	\$164,500.00
24	603-N0005		5 Each	Ballast Replacement, XXXW HPS	\$1,399.00	\$6,995.00	\$440.00	\$2,200.00
25	603-N0006		5 Each	Lighting Standard Foundation, Type XX	\$4,090.00	\$20,450.00	\$4,100.00	\$20,500.00
26	603-N0007		20 Each	Remove and Reset Light Standard Foundation	\$2,075.00	\$41,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$46,000.00
27	603-N0008		100 Each	Remove and Replace Light Standard Foundation	\$4,090.00	\$409,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$320,000.00
28	603-N0010		50 Each	Install Authority Supplied Led Retrofit Luminaire	\$1,430.00	\$71,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$52,500.00
29	603-N0011		50 Each	Install Authority Supplied Underbridge Lighting	\$667.00	\$33,350.00	\$1,580.00	\$79,000.00
30	801-N0001		130 Each	Installation, Maintenance, and Removal of Lane Closing	\$3,168.00	\$411,840.00	\$5,100.00	\$663,000.00
31	803-N0002		6,000.00 USD	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on State, County and Local Roadways (No-B	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.00	\$6,000.00
32	803-N0005		50,000.00 USD	Force Account For Local Police Traffic Control Services (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
						\$3,640,000.00		\$4,639,650.00